139,25 mm 139,25 mm

125,5 mm

£
£
N
1n
o

125,4 mm

137,75 mm 131,75 mm VER033.6





139,25 mm 139,25 mm

125,5 mm

£
£
N
1n
o

125,4 mm

137,75 mm 131,75 mm VER033.6








VER033.6

125,2 mm

Kopf

Fuss

Kopf

Fuss

125,4 mm

131,75 mm

139,25 mm

20,0 mm

11,0 mm

137,75 mm

139,25 mm

125,5 mm

Öffnung

Öffnung

RÜCKSEITE

VORDERSEITE


